

# Vicki Wright Hamilton Invites Georgia's Black Single Mothers to Share Their Stories in Documentary

Black single mothers in Georgia can now apply to share their stories of resilience in a groundbreaking documentary and anthology. Apply by October 8, 2024.

ATLANTA, GA, UNITED STATES,
September 26, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Vicki Wright Hamilton, CEO, Strategic
Business & Leadership Coach, Speaker,
and Author, is thrilled to announce the
launch of Diary of Successful Black Single
Mothers, an inspiring new documentary
and anthology project. Vicki, who has
been featured in <a href="mailto:The CIO Today">The CIO Today</a>,
continues her mission of empowering
individuals through storytelling and
leadership.



Vicki Wright Hamilton presents Diary of Successful Black Single Mothers — a documentary and anthology showcasing the inspiring journeys of Black single mothers in Georgia. Limited spots available, apply today to share your story and gain recognition.

This project, Diary of Successful Black Single Mothers, aims to celebrate the strength, resilience, and success of Black single mothers who have overcome significant challenges to build fulfilling lives. The documentary and anthology book will highlight their stories, providing inspiration and recognition.



This project is about celebrating the resilience and achievements of Black single mothers whose stories deserve to be told and uplifted."

Vicki Wright Hamilton

Applications are now open for Black single mothers living in Georgia who wish to share their journeys. Only 15 participants will be selected to be featured in the documentary and contribute a 1350-word chapter to the anthology book. The deadline to apply is October 8, 2024.

This project is designed to elevate the stories of Black single mothers who have demonstrated perseverance and success despite adversity. Each participant will have the opportunity to share their personal story and inspire others who may be facing similar challenges.

#### How to Apply

Diary of Successful Black Single Mothers project is open exclusively to Black single mothers living in Georgia. With only 15 spots available, interested applicants are encouraged to apply as soon as possible. The deadline for applications is October 8, 2024.

To apply, visit the official application page here: Apply Now

#### Benefits of Participation

Participants selected for the Diary of Successful Black Single Mothers will enjoy a range of benefits, including:

- -Documentary and Anthology Book Feature: Be featured in a professionally produced documentary and anthology book, sharing your story with a wide audience.
- -Media Exposure: Gain visibility through interviews, media appearances, and promotional events tied to the project.
- -Complimentary Print Editions: Receive 10 complimentary copies of the anthology book, which you can sell for a potential profit of \$250.
- -Discounted Additional Copies: Purchase additional copies of the anthology book at a discounted rate and keep 100% of the profits from future sales.
- -eBook Version: Participants will receive a digital version of the anthology to sell, gift, or share as they choose.

### Participation Requirements

This opportunity is limited to Black single mothers living in Georgia. Participation involves a financial investment to cover the cost of production, publication, and promotional efforts, ensuring that each story is professionally presented and promoted. Details of the financial commitment will be shared with those selected to participate.

## About Vicki Wright Hamilton

Vicki Wright Hamilton is a highly respected business coach, speaker, and author who is passionate about empowering individuals and organizations to achieve their goals. She is known for her expertise in leadership, transformation strategies, and advocacy for women. Through her latest project, Diary of Successful Black Single Mothers, Vicki aims to highlight the incredible journeys of Black single mothers who have overcome adversity to achieve success. Vicki was recently featured in The CIO Today for her innovative leadership and transformative work.

Vicki Wright Hamilton
VWH Consulting
+1 770-833-7118
email us here
Visit us on social media:
YouTube
LinkedIn
Instagram
Facebook
X

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746222905

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.